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Lindenwood, Truman St, Drury - 10/25/2014

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU1 3:53.58

Rudenko, Katya O 20 Dankova, Martina 23

Yu, Wai Ting Xu, Wen 20

27.27 56.69 1:05.7230.68

26.62 58.17 25.63 53.00

ATRUM-OZ2 3:59.89

Nicks, Hannah A 19 Hempen, Abby 21

Spencer, Evyn R 20 Sisson, Nikki 18

28.76 59.83 1:07.1831.44

26.94 58.68 25.61 54.20

ALWOOD-OZ3 4:02.67

Woo, Jocelyn S 20 Thornton, Audra M 20

Vinyard, Hannah G 19 Steffes, Bethany A 20

29.21 1:01.78 1:09.1932.37

26.52 57.61 25.85 54.09

BTRUM-OZ4 4:05.97

Foder, Grace 18 Neumann, Ally A 19

Opfer, Libby R 18 Ponte, Emily K 19

28.47 1:00.19 1:10.5233.07

27.52 59.17 26.62 56.09

BDU5 4:06.27

Staab, Chelsea L Jolly, Lucie 20

Stein, Gretchen A Gieseke, Kaylan B 19

31.45 1:03.29 1:07.7232.28

28.16 1:00.82 25.83 54.44

BLWOOD-OZ--- DQ

Davila Gallego, Daniela 19 Nettles, Kelsey A 22

Defabio, Elise E 18 Dahl, Niki G 19

32.39 1:05.76 1:09.6833.04

28.52 1:02.44 26.16 55.79

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU1 3:20.71

Feher, Sean F Pelczynski, Kacper

Kuzmin, Stanislav 28 Caceres Acosta, Rodrigo 23

24.64 50.02 56.2626.24

22.62 48.95 21.44 45.48

ALWOOD-OZ2 3:21.65

Golban, Serghei 21 Pacholczyk, Mateusz 22

Jonczyk, Jakub B 22 Silva Santa, Gustavo M 21

23.92 49.92 56.0725.56

22.60 49.56 21.55 46.10

BLWOOD-OZ3 3:28.58

Eigel, Felix 21 Plots, Arturs 22

Xavier Cabral, Carlos 19 Martin, Joey M 19

25.27 51.38 57.4026.57

23.96 52.04 22.67 47.76

BDU4 3:29.63

Weiss, Nathan M Borja, Banjo

Wong, David 25 Rzadkowski, Daniel 20

26.28 53.99 58.0027.20

23.95 50.67 22.33 46.97

ATRUM-OZ5 3:35.87

Brown, Riley 19 Girmus, Neil R 19

Shanel, Will R 19 Senholtz, Tim 20

26.20 54.41 59.2727.02

24.35 52.79 23.03 49.40

BTRUM-OZ6 3:44.85

Regan, Tim 18 Tuisl, Andrew J 22

Dowdy, George J 21 Phillips, Matt J 19

26.97 55.81 1:03.5729.00

25.15 54.17 24.00 51.30

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUReynolds, Allie1 10:24.58

30.09 31.92 31.9332.10

32.17 31.94 31.75 31.65

31.75 31.60 31.38 31.00

30.95 30.94 30.72 30.54

30.85 30.84 30.48 29.98

LWOOD-OZ 19Kirchner, Lena2 10:26.43

29.11 31.28 32.1332.13

31.91 31.88 31.84 31.69

31.84 31.58 31.51 31.66

31.50 31.40 31.40 31.09

30.83 30.68 30.65 30.32

DU 18Ouhl, Megan N3 10:28.54

28.88 31.63 32.1732.25

32.02 32.08 31.78 31.87

31.70 31.68 31.28 31.46

31.39 31.29 31.36 31.15

31.22 31.19 31.27 30.87

LWOOD-OZ 19McGillivray, Alecia N4 10:34.23

29.85 32.00 31.4932.07

31.70 31.39 31.58 31.65

31.82 31.79 31.57 31.37

31.46 31.70 31.92 31.98

32.33 32.24 32.26 32.06

TRUM-OZ 18Roghair, Jasmine5 10:51.63

29.61 31.94 32.3232.89

32.57 32.41 32.77 32.85

33.01 33.01 33.27 33.04

32.88 33.18 32.97 32.84

32.76 32.60 32.66 32.05

TRUM-OZ 20Senne, Meghan C6 11:03.00

31.07 33.16 33.8333.71

33.32 33.37 33.56 33.78

33.27 33.01 33.10 33.10

32.71 32.79 32.81 33.39

33.24 33.57 33.31 32.90

LWOOD-OZ 20Ishikawa, Trisha H7 11:07.55

30.36 32.70 33.0032.98

33.42 33.31 33.34 33.61

33.60 33.62 33.41 33.69

33.95 33.62 33.68 34.30

34.21 34.10 33.86 32.79

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 22Borowicz-Skoneczny, Sylwester1 9:34.48

26.50 28.70 28.7528.73

28.90 29.00 29.16 29.45

29.44 29.76 29.21 29.24

29.19 29.29 28.76 28.61

28.16 27.96 27.88 27.79

LWOOD-OZ 20Mijatovic, Igor2 9:42.17

26.72 29.09 29.7629.32

29.67 30.00 29.25 29.57

29.58 29.75 29.66 29.53

29.41 29.73 29.03 29.13

29.24 29.27 28.17 26.29

DU 19Alkhaldi, Fahad P3 9:42.63

27.13 28.91 28.7228.75

28.72 29.09 29.20 29.37

29.26 29.05 28.72 29.14

29.24 29.35 29.56 29.43

29.74 30.37 30.29 28.59

DU 18Morris, Alec4 9:45.64

27.00 28.80 29.3829.37

29.55 29.70 29.36 29.67

29.61 29.37 29.56 29.24

29.70 29.60 29.52 29.38

29.39 29.55 29.16 28.73

DU 20Berino, Gian D5 9:58.45

27.14 29.41 30.1629.59

29.85 29.69 30.38 30.32

29.56 30.11 30.07 30.16

30.55 30.82 30.62 30.07

30.88 30.32 29.92 28.83

TRUM-OZ 19Kozol, Justin6 10:26.08

29.11 31.89 31.6731.77

31.75 31.02 31.08 31.31

31.31 31.29 31.33 31.38

31.58 31.44 31.52 31.58

31.63 31.53 31.51 30.38

DU 19Martin, Kyle N7 10:27.83

27.93 30.66 31.4030.97

31.50 31.33 30.67 31.12

32.18 31.67 31.71 32.44

31.35 32.08 32.09 32.05

32.09 32.07 31.49 31.03

TRUM-OZ 19Gilchrist, Grant W8 10:36.14

26.93 29.96 31.7531.19

31.48 31.73 31.28 31.60

31.83 32.46 32.41 32.82

32.53 32.97 32.56 32.36

33.14 33.38 32.04 31.72

TRUM-OZ 19Wiley, Chad R9 10:41.71

27.89 30.66 31.6531.18

31.76 31.93 31.67 32.06

32.47 32.38 32.90 32.71

33.06 33.10 33.02 33.01

33.46 32.93 32.26 31.61
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#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUReed, Leah E1 1:54.45

27.17 28.95 29.0829.25

LWOOD-OZ 23Tweesmann, Maike2 1:54.73

27.39 28.95 29.1029.29

TRUM-OZ 18Sisson, Nikki3 1:54.92

26.76 29.28 29.2429.64

LWOOD-OZ 24Xavier Cabral, Renata4 1:56.05

27.09 29.36 29.9329.67

DUYu, Wai Ting5 1:57.71

27.97 30.88 28.1930.67

TRUM-OZ 18Fitzpatrick, Jamie6 1:57.87

28.43 30.23 29.3329.88

DUPullen, Sarah7 1:58.41

27.49 29.71 30.5730.64

LWOOD-OZ 20Thornton, Audra M8 1:58.86

28.40 30.52 29.9030.04

DU 19Gieseke, Kaylan B9 2:00.01

28.47 31.21 29.3730.96

TRUM-OZ 19Strickler, Alison C10 2:00.49

27.78 30.41 30.9931.31

LWOOD-OZ 19Davila Gallego, Daniela11 2:03.65

30.12 31.59 30.3531.59

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 25Wong, David1 1:42.00

24.26 25.84 26.6925.21

DU 20Rzadkowski, Daniel2 1:43.74

24.57 27.48 24.9626.73

DU 20Matacin, Luka3 1:45.34

24.42 27.48 26.7426.70

TRUM-OZ 21Thro, Etienne B4 1:47.16

25.94 27.51 26.3127.40

TRUM-OZ 20Morgan, Alec5 1:47.52

25.05 27.04 27.8827.55

DU 18Reinbrecht, Alex D6 1:47.63

25.25 27.30 27.4127.67

LWOOD-OZ 19Szczukowski, Michal K7 1:48.48

24.38 27.24 27.9528.91

LWOOD-OZ 19Stapleton, Sam L8 1:49.47

25.01 27.38 29.2127.87

LWOOD-OZ 19Hutten, Tyler M9 1:50.15

25.59 27.59 28.6928.28

TRUM-OZ 20Senholtz, Tim10 1:50.69

25.89 28.10 27.9528.75

TRUM-OZ 20Bishop, Q R11 1:50.73

26.27 27.90 28.0428.52

LWOOD-OZ 19Watson, Ross R12 1:50.88

25.35 28.01 28.1329.39

TRUM-OZ 21Dowdy, George J13 1:52.22

26.21 29.22 28.0328.76

LWOOD-OZ 20Curvey, Tanner P14 1:53.22

25.89 29.30 28.7429.29

DU 18Reynolds, Tanner L15 1:53.63

26.54 28.25 29.5729.27

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 20Rudenko, Katya O1 56.50

27.64 28.86

TRUM-OZ 18Foder, Grace2 59.12

28.65 30.47

TRUM-OZ 19Nicks, Hannah A3 1:00.45

29.44 31.01

LWOOD-OZ 18Defabio, Elise E4 1:00.53

29.72 30.81

LWOOD-OZ 20Woo, Jocelyn S5 1:00.61

29.36 31.25

TRUM-OZ 20VanOost, Kristi M6 1:01.69

DUStaab, Chelsea L7 1:03.11

31.88 31.23

TRUM-OZ 21Shanel, Ashley H8 1:03.45

31.14 32.31

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUFeher, Sean F1 50.05

24.41 25.64

LWOOD-OZ 22Jonczyk, Jakub B2 50.06

24.69 25.37

LWOOD-OZ 18Logan, Blake A3 53.41

26.02 27.39

LWOOD-OZ 19McCauley, Blake A4 53.69

26.00 27.69

DUNichols, Matt M5 53.88

26.20 27.68

DUWeiss, Nathan M6 54.06

26.28 27.78

TRUM-OZ 19Brown, Riley7 55.09

26.87 28.22

TRUM-OZ 18Regan, Tim8 56.57

27.49 29.08

LWOOD-OZ 20Bernard, Thomas T9 56.79

27.00 29.79

TRUM-OZ 20Schmidt, Austin M10 1:00.53

28.93 31.60

TRUM-OZ 21John, Conner11 1:01.64

29.92 31.72

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 23Dankova, Martina1 1:04.96

30.47 34.49

TRUM-OZ 21Hempen, Abby2 1:07.39

31.90 35.49

DU 20Jolly, Lucie3 1:08.46

32.69 35.77

DU 18Rinne, Corinne P4 1:09.18

32.94 36.24

TRUM-OZ 19Neumann, Ally A5 1:10.57

33.30 37.27

TRUM-OZ 19Foxworthy, Morgan A6 1:11.42

33.72 37.70

LWOOD-OZ 22Nettles, Kelsey A7 1:11.79

33.82 37.97

TRUM-OZ 18Hutchinson, Loriel8 1:12.80

34.36 38.44

LWOOD-OZ 18Blessing, Bailey R9 1:13.38

34.53 38.85

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUPelczynski, Kacper1 55.78

26.48 29.30

LWOOD-OZ 22Pacholczyk, Mateusz2 57.07

26.31 30.76

LWOOD-OZ 22Plots, Arturs3 58.61

27.49 31.12

LWOOD-OZ 19Martin, Joey M4 59.85

28.28 31.57

DUBorja, Banjo5 1:00.07

27.94 32.13

LWOOD-OZ 18Stein, Chris6 1:02.64

29.46 33.18

TRUM-OZ 22Tuisl, Andrew J7 1:03.18

29.54 33.64

TRUM-OZ 18Smith, Andrew8 1:04.34

30.28 34.06

DUSandoval, Angel G9 1:08.75

31.94 36.81

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 19Vinyard, Hannah G1 2:06.21

29.03 32.07 32.8332.28

DUStein, Gretchen A2 2:08.29

29.78 32.59 32.9432.98

LWOOD-OZ 19Kirchner, Lena3 2:08.86

29.08 32.83 33.6833.27

TRUM-OZ 18Betz, Kortney4 2:11.55

29.87 33.22 34.6133.85

TRUM-OZ 18Opfer, Libby R5 2:13.58

30.91 34.18 34.0434.45

DU 18Nelson, Sophia A6 2:14.70

29.92 34.41 35.2335.14

TRUM-OZ 20Rempe, Shannon K7 2:20.84

32.21 35.00 37.3036.33

TRUM-OZ 20Wilkes, Melanie E8 2:28.26

31.29 36.14 40.8839.95

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 28Kuzmin, Stanislav1 1:52.07

25.35 28.92 29.1628.64

LWOOD-OZ 21Eigel, Felix2 1:52.14

25.27 28.65 28.8429.38

TRUM-OZ 19Shanel, Will R3 1:54.45

25.93 29.32 29.5829.62

LWOOD-OZ 23Brunfman, Ilan4 1:56.47

26.19 29.81 30.6229.85
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(#12  Men 200 Yard Fly)

LWOOD-OZ 22Borowicz-Skoneczny, Sylwester5 1:58.06

26.50 29.59 31.5330.44

LWOOD-OZ 19Wagner, Matt E6 2:02.34

27.18 31.24 32.1631.76

TRUM-OZ 21Thro, Etienne B7 2:02.84

27.82 31.00 31.9632.06

TRUM-OZ 18Cavanaugh, Jeff8 2:05.18

27.42 31.03 33.6333.10

DU 19Radomski, Chris9 2:05.54

27.18 31.54 33.4833.34

TRUM-OZ 19Rahe, Jared C10 2:06.71

27.83 31.40 33.9933.49

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 20Xu, Wen1 23.93

LWOOD-OZ 24Xavier Cabral, Renata2 24.09

TRUM-OZ 20Spencer, Evyn R3 24.57

TRUM-OZ 18Fitzpatrick, Jamie*4 24.96

DU 20Poon, Janice Y*4 24.96

LWOOD-OZ 20Steffes, Bethany A6 24.98

LWOOD-OZ 19Dahl, Niki G7 25.27

TRUM-OZ 19Strickler, Alison C8 25.43

DUTilton, Tessa B9 25.51

TRUM-OZ 19Ponte, Emily K10 25.85

LWOOD-OZ 19Connors, Morgan E11 25.96

TRUM-OZ 19Robinson, Ashley H12 26.54

TRUM-OZ 20Voelker, Taylor13 27.52

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 23Caceres Acosta, Rodrigo1 20.63

LWOOD-OZ 21Golban, Serghei2 20.84

DUOlson, Samuel C3 20.94

LWOOD-OZ 19Szczukowski, Michal K4 21.78

TRUM-OZ 19Girmus, Neil R5 21.86

DURoss, Walter E6 21.91

LWOOD-OZ 22Blackwell, Micah B7 21.92

TRUM-OZ 20Senholtz, Tim8 22.39

TRUM-OZ 20Morgan, Alec9 22.59

LWOOD-OZ 20Curvey, Tanner P10 22.68

LWOOD-OZ 19Watson, Ross R11 22.76

TRUM-OZ 19Phillips, Matt J12 23.11

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LWOOD-OZ 20Wayne, Carleen L1 263.92

DULaupp, Rebekah N2 236.17

LWOOD-OZ 19Werkema, Shelby L3 222.59

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DUSolberg, Blake1 253.80

LWOOD-OZ 20Cochran, David J2 203.92

LWOOD-OZ 20Damti, Jacob C3 181.28

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 20Xu, Wen1 52.10

25.55 26.55

LWOOD-OZ 24Xavier Cabral, Renata2 52.57

25.61 26.96

TRUM-OZ 18Sisson, Nikki3 53.23

25.55 27.68

LWOOD-OZ 23Tweesmann, Maike4 53.86

26.16 27.70

DU 19Gieseke, Kaylan B5 54.13

26.22 27.91

DU 20Poon, Janice Y6 54.55

26.36 28.19

LWOOD-OZ 20Thornton, Audra M7 54.74

26.42 28.32

TRUM-OZ 18Fitzpatrick, Jamie*8 55.25

26.71 28.54

LWOOD-OZ 20Steffes, Bethany A*8 55.25

26.57 28.68

TRUM-OZ 19Strickler, Alison C10 56.08

27.09 28.99

DUTilton, Tessa B11 56.18

26.81 29.37

TRUM-OZ 20VanOost, Kristi M12 56.50

27.37 29.13

TRUM-OZ 19Ponte, Emily K13 56.83

27.65 29.18

TRUM-OZ 19Robinson, Ashley H14 58.09

27.56 30.53

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 23Caceres Acosta, Rodrigo1 45.53

21.90 23.63

DU 20Rzadkowski, Daniel2 45.98

22.46 23.52

LWOOD-OZ 21Golban, Serghei3 46.09

22.27 23.82

DUOlson, Samuel C4 46.15

22.21 23.94

LWOOD-OZ 19Szczukowski, Michal K5 48.14

23.23 24.91

LWOOD-OZ 19Xavier Cabral, Carlos6 48.52

23.57 24.95

LWOOD-OZ 19Stapleton, Sam L7 48.95

23.62 25.33

DURoss, Walter E*8 48.99

23.93 25.06

LWOOD-OZ 22Blackwell, Micah B*8 48.99

23.78 25.21

TRUM-OZ 21Dowdy, George J10 49.67

23.97 25.70

TRUM-OZ 19Girmus, Neil R11 49.79

23.54 26.25

TRUM-OZ 21Thro, Etienne B12 50.09

23.84 26.25

TRUM-OZ 18Cavanaugh, Jeff13 50.11

23.71 26.40

LWOOD-OZ 20Bernard, Thomas T14 50.44

24.18 26.26

LWOOD-OZ 20Curvey, Tanner P15 51.18

24.20 26.98

LWOOD-OZ 19Hutten, Tyler M16 52.02

24.62 27.40

LWOOD-OZ 19Wagner, Matt E17 53.62

25.46 28.16

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 20Rudenko, Katya O1 2:08.28

30.39 32.84 32.5732.48

TRUM-OZ 19Nicks, Hannah A2 2:09.32

31.01 32.98 32.0833.25

TRUM-OZ 18Foder, Grace3 2:09.35

31.02 32.58 33.1332.62

LWOOD-OZ 20Woo, Jocelyn S4 2:09.88

30.65 32.99 33.0333.21

DUStaab, Chelsea L5 2:11.82

32.35 34.02 31.4833.97

LWOOD-OZ 18Defabio, Elise E6 2:13.17

32.06 34.72 32.2134.18

TRUM-OZ 20Voelker, Taylor7 2:13.29

32.22 33.56 33.3834.13

TRUM-OZ 19Neeley, Mackenzie R8 2:15.72

32.15 34.01 34.7434.82

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 21Eigel, Felix1 1:49.52

25.92 27.91 27.6228.07

DUFeher, Sean F2 1:51.30

26.35 28.45 28.0828.42

LWOOD-OZ 18Logan, Blake A3 1:55.97

27.46 29.11 29.7229.68

DUNichols, Matt M4 1:56.60

27.35 29.17 30.2129.87

DU 20Berino, Gian D5 1:58.79

28.83 30.01 29.8130.14

TRUM-OZ 19Shanel, Will R6 1:59.86

28.26 31.03 29.4231.15

DUWeiss, Nathan M7 2:00.02

27.62 30.46 30.4631.48

TRUM-OZ 18Regan, Tim8 2:00.60

29.01 30.61 30.1930.79

LWOOD-OZ 19McCauley, Blake A9 2:00.98

27.88 29.97 31.5731.56

DU 20Matacin, Luka10 2:03.23

27.74 30.00 33.4332.06

TRUM-OZ 18Smith, Andrew11 2:06.39

30.60 32.00 31.6232.17

DU 18Reynolds, Tanner L12 2:07.72

30.56 32.13 32.3432.69

TRUM-OZ 20Schmidt, Austin M13 2:09.30

30.51 32.86 33.0232.91
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#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 20Jolly, Lucie1 2:24.29

33.55 37.32 36.6936.73

TRUM-OZ 21Hempen, Abby2 2:25.09

33.98 37.01 36.9337.17

DU 23Dankova, Martina3 2:25.30

33.61 37.54 36.5837.57

DU 18Nelson, Sophia A4 2:25.49

33.74 36.69 37.7537.31

DU 18Rinne, Corinne P5 2:29.51

33.92 38.14 38.4838.97

TRUM-OZ 19Foxworthy, Morgan A6 2:33.50

34.85 38.70 39.9540.00

TRUM-OZ 19Neumann, Ally A7 2:34.57

35.06 39.59 39.8040.12

LWOOD-OZ 18Blessing, Bailey R8 2:40.80

35.66 40.47 42.0942.58

TRUM-OZ 20Rempe, Shannon K9 2:49.04

38.72 43.58 43.4743.27

LWOOD-OZ 22Nettles, Kelsey A--- DQ

37.23 40.71 39.8939.81

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 22Pacholczyk, Mateusz1 2:04.22

28.92 31.68 31.8031.82

DUPelczynski, Kacper2 2:06.00

27.91 32.12 33.0432.93

LWOOD-OZ 22Plots, Arturs3 2:09.55

29.24 32.90 33.6533.76

LWOOD-OZ 19Martin, Joey M4 2:14.27

30.41 35.18 33.5835.10

LWOOD-OZ 18Stein, Chris5 2:14.72

30.86 34.43 34.5934.84

TRUM-OZ 18Schawe, Joel6 2:15.84

31.12 33.86 35.5235.34

DUBorja, Banjo7 2:17.32

29.42 34.87 36.2936.74

TRUM-OZ 19Mielke, Derek8 2:18.21

30.47 34.99 37.1435.61

TRUM-OZ 21John, Conner9 2:21.68

32.95 36.99 35.3536.39

TRUM-OZ 22Tuisl, Andrew J10 2:23.69

31.65 36.98 37.1237.94

DUSandoval, Angel G11 2:31.78

31.85 37.93 41.8040.20

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUReynolds, Allie1 5:03.21

29.30 31.33 30.7131.15

30.62 30.45 30.31 30.18

29.77 29.39

LWOOD-OZ 19McGillivray, Alecia N2 5:04.68

28.76 30.79 30.8930.92

30.87 30.87 30.73 30.59

30.40 29.86

DU 18Ouhl, Megan N3 5:11.03

28.41 30.90 31.8531.82

31.46 31.37 31.45 31.58

31.30 30.89

LWOOD-OZ 19Kirchner, Lena4 5:12.12

29.13 30.93 31.4631.15

31.55 31.32 31.60 32.03

31.87 31.08

DUReed, Leah E5 5:12.70

28.71 31.38 32.0731.69

31.84 31.25 31.40 31.72

31.94 30.70

TRUM-OZ 18Roghair, Jasmine6 5:13.43

28.91 31.41 32.0731.87

32.19 32.13 31.76 31.79

31.31 29.99

DUPullen, Sarah7 5:13.66

28.82 31.79 31.7831.59

31.77 31.76 31.97 31.75

31.80 30.63

TRUM-OZ 18Betz, Kortney8 5:20.86

28.68 31.41 31.9632.11

32.53 32.81 32.65 33.40

33.16 32.15

LWOOD-OZ 19Davila Gallego, Daniela9 5:27.13

30.91 32.81 33.4433.44

33.12 33.03 33.39 33.34

32.84 30.81

TRUM-OZ 20Senne, Meghan C10 5:27.34

30.58 32.77 33.0433.24

32.87 33.11 33.38 32.97

33.58 31.80

LWOOD-OZ 19Connors, Morgan E11 5:32.32

29.55 32.41 33.4633.56

33.60 33.87 34.22 34.02

1:07.63

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 22Borowicz-Skoneczny, Sylwester1 4:37.52

26.00 28.05 28.1728.04

28.19 28.11 27.90 27.81

27.81 27.44

DU 19Alkhaldi, Fahad P2 4:41.72

26.42 28.01 28.5728.16

28.62 28.46 28.49 29.41

28.52 27.06

LWOOD-OZ 20Mijatovic, Igor3 4:42.11

26.46 28.88 28.7929.40

28.77 28.95 28.67 28.62

27.58 25.99

DU 18Morris, Alec4 4:47.22

26.60 28.45 28.9728.80

29.28 29.04 28.91 29.08

29.35 28.74

DU 18Reinbrecht, Alex D5 4:50.70

27.14 29.40 30.0329.70

29.75 28.94 29.02 28.79

29.43 28.50

DU 19Riley, Conner A6 4:57.90

27.21 30.12 30.2830.08

30.28 30.30 30.09 30.10

30.33 29.11

TRUM-OZ 19Kozol, Justin7 4:58.67

27.42 29.76 30.3330.07

30.56 30.32 30.75 30.94

29.75 28.77

TRUM-OZ 20Bishop, Q R8 5:04.88

28.03 30.59 30.9530.77

30.22 31.33 30.29 30.48

31.65 30.57

TRUM-OZ 19Wiley, Chad R9 5:08.36

27.48 30.40 30.8930.72

31.29 31.20 31.57 31.72

32.11 30.98

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUYu, Wai Ting1 57.29

27.09 30.20

TRUM-OZ 20Spencer, Evyn R2 58.27

27.45 30.82

TRUM-OZ 18Opfer, Libby R3 59.08

28.11 30.97

LWOOD-OZ 20Woo, Jocelyn S4 59.44

27.70 31.74

LWOOD-OZ 19Vinyard, Hannah G5 59.46

28.08 31.38

LWOOD-OZ 23Tweesmann, Maike6 1:00.27

28.56 31.71

DU 20Poon, Janice Y7 1:02.19

29.01 33.18

TRUM-OZ 19Nicks, Hannah A8 1:02.94

28.79 34.15

TRUM-OZ 18Hutchinson, Loriel9 1:04.27

30.58 33.69

LWOOD-OZ 18Defabio, Elise E10 1:04.53

29.77 34.76

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DU 28Kuzmin, Stanislav1 49.96

23.58 26.38

DUOlson, Samuel C2 50.16

23.32 26.84

LWOOD-OZ 22Jonczyk, Jakub B3 50.38

23.78 26.60

DU 25Wong, David4 51.91

24.45 27.46
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Results - Session 1
(#26  Men 100 Yard Fly)

LWOOD-OZ 19Xavier Cabral, Carlos5 52.38

24.57 27.81

LWOOD-OZ 23Brunfman, Ilan6 53.03

25.08 27.95

LWOOD-OZ 22Blackwell, Micah B7 53.61

24.90 28.71

DU 19Radomski, Chris8 54.14

24.96 29.18

LWOOD-OZ 19Watson, Ross R9 54.36

25.45 28.91

LWOOD-OZ 20Bernard, Thomas T10 54.54

25.43 29.11

LWOOD-OZ 19Wagner, Matt E11 55.65

26.07 29.58

LWOOD-OZ 18Stein, Chris12 55.79

26.25 29.54

TRUM-OZ 19Brown, Riley13 55.92

25.98 29.94

TRUM-OZ 20Morgan, Alec14 56.08

26.17 29.91

LWOOD-OZ 19McCauley, Blake A15 56.85

26.51 30.34

LWOOD-OZ 19Stapleton, Sam L16 57.63

26.48 31.15

TRUM-OZ 19Rahe, Jared C17 57.79

27.31 30.48

TRUM-OZ 19Phillips, Matt J18 1:00.25

28.04 32.21

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

DULaupp, Rebekah N1 290.02

LWOOD-OZ 20Wayne, Carleen L2 238.13

LWOOD-OZ 19Werkema, Shelby L3 220.43

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

LWOOD-OZ 20Cochran, David J1 280.88

DUSolberg, Blake2 241.80

LWOOD-OZ 20Damti, Jacob C3 151.43

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DUStein, Gretchen A1 4:35.51

29.84 32.51 33.9135.96

40.11 38.88 32.99 31.31

TRUM-OZ 21Hempen, Abby2 4:44.01

30.66 34.88 36.8737.12

38.69 39.07 34.42 32.30

DU 18Nelson, Sophia A3 4:44.08

30.23 34.49 38.0938.69

39.38 39.50 33.33 30.37

LWOOD-OZ 20Thornton, Audra M4 4:44.38

29.53 33.76 37.5038.49

40.66 40.84 33.09 30.51

TRUM-OZ 19Neumann, Ally A5 4:49.66

30.59 34.72 38.9938.93

41.02 40.65 33.18 31.58

TRUM-OZ 21Shanel, Ashley H6 4:49.70

31.47 35.43 36.3036.49

41.38 41.74 33.27 33.62

TRUM-OZ 19Neeley, Mackenzie R7 4:52.07

31.26 34.96 35.8136.71

42.87 43.08 34.23 33.15

LWOOD-OZ 20Ishikawa, Trisha H8 4:55.41

31.26 35.70 37.2839.17

43.19 42.89 33.44 32.48

LWOOD-OZ 22Nettles, Kelsey A9 5:06.25

34.01 36.74 39.2440.66

41.13 40.71 38.00 35.76

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LWOOD-OZ 21Eigel, Felix1 4:02.10

25.77 29.85 30.4130.14

34.53 35.27 29.16 26.97

TRUM-OZ 19Shanel, Will R2 4:06.25

26.33 29.89 32.2232.75

35.77 35.59 27.58 26.12

LWOOD-OZ 22Pacholczyk, Mateusz3 4:07.34

26.17 29.41 34.2234.07

32.78 33.76 29.63 27.30

DUPelczynski, Kacper4 4:09.27

25.96 29.85 33.2233.06

33.56 34.84 29.88 28.90

TRUM-OZ 18Schawe, Joel5 4:16.27

27.35 30.76 33.7234.49

35.35 36.15 29.77 28.68

LWOOD-OZ 18Logan, Blake A6 4:18.32

27.47 31.30 31.9332.46

38.48 38.46 29.93 28.29

DUNichols, Matt M7 4:22.54

26.97 31.57 32.2932.65

37.93 38.97 31.41 30.75

TRUM-OZ 19Mielke, Derek8 4:23.75

27.18 32.06 34.0934.33

37.77 38.24 30.77 29.31

LWOOD-OZ 20Mijatovic, Igor9 4:29.99

27.63 32.08 34.2236.38

39.13 39.82 30.49 30.24

TRUM-OZ 21John, Conner10 4:33.32

29.85 34.57 35.0035.56

38.21 37.68 31.77 30.68

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU1 3:30.75

Xu, Wen 20 Yu, Wai Ting

Reed, Leah E Rudenko, Katya O 20

25.67 52.34 52.1224.90

25.41 53.44 25.28 52.85

ALWOOD-OZ2 3:34.05

Tweesmann, Maike 23 Vinyard, Hannah G 19

Steffes, Bethany A 20 Xavier Cabral, Renata 24

26.27 53.97 53.5925.77

25.58 54.26 25.17 52.23

ATRUM-OZ3 3:34.07

Sisson, Nikki 18 Fitzpatrick, Jamie 18

Spencer, Evyn R 20 Strickler, Alison C 19

25.66

25.05 53.17 25.28 53.79

BDU4 3:39.78

Gieseke, Kaylan B 19 Ouhl, Megan N 18

Pullen, Sarah Poon, Janice Y 20

26.64 55.40 54.5626.22

26.26 54.72 26.11 55.10

BTRUM-OZ5 3:42.45

Hutchinson, Loriel 18 Ponte, Emily K 19

Opfer, Libby R 18 Betz, Kortney 18

26.55 55.62 56.4126.94

26.13 55.10 26.01 55.32

BLWOOD-OZ6 3:47.60

Dahl, Niki G 19 Davila Gallego, Daniela 19

Connors, Morgan E 19 Ishikawa, Trisha H 20

27.05 56.50 57.1827.39

26.40

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADU1 3:02.79

Rzadkowski, Daniel 20 Feher, Sean F

Olson, Samuel C Caceres Acosta, Rodrigo 23

22.16 46.02 44.8821.48

22.09 45.97 21.59 45.92

ALWOOD-OZ2 3:04.94

Golban, Serghei 21 Jonczyk, Jakub B 22

Silva Santa, Gustavo M 21 Martin, Joey M 19

21.94 45.85 1:31.90

24.63

BDU3 3:09.52

Kuzmin, Stanislav 28 Matacin, Luka 20

Ross, Walter E Wong, David 25

22.78 47.30 47.6022.40

22.79 48.33 22.14 46.29

BLWOOD-OZ4 3:12.68

Xavier Cabral, Carlos 19 Szczukowski, Michal K 19

Stapleton, Sam L 19 Plots, Arturs 22

23.81 48.62 47.5522.57

22.84 48.63 13.24 47.88

ATRUM-OZ5 3:16.32

Girmus, Neil R 19 Dowdy, George J 21

Senholtz, Tim 20 Thro, Etienne B 21

23.38 48.85 1:01.45

25.34
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Results - Session 1
(#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

CLWOOD-OZ6 3:18.02

Borowicz-Skoneczny, Sylwester 22Blackwell, Micah B 22

Bernard, Thomas T 20 Watson, Ross R 19

24.44 50.23 49.1023.03

23.06 48.32 24.27 50.37

BTRUM-OZ7 3:21.15

Morgan, Alec 20 Cavanaugh, Jeff 18

Brown, Riley 19 Phillips, Matt J 19

24.25 50.36 49.7023.58

24.12 50.69 24.03 50.40

DLWOOD-OZ8 3:22.31

Brunfman, Ilan 23 Hutten, Tyler M 19

Curvey, Tanner P 20 Stein, Chris 18

24.89 51.41 51.1423.93

13.20 50.04 23.11 49.72

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Drury University 35

2. Lindenwood University 27

3. Truman State University 4

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Drury University 20

2. Lindenwood University 9

3. Truman State University 4

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Lindenwood University 18

2. Drury University 15


